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 MUSIC LIST MAY - AUGUST 2018

Sunday, 27 May TRINITY SUNDAY 
   9.30am  Sung Eucharist 

276, 628, 787(i), 726, 663 
   Millington 
   Introit: God so loved the world Stainer 
   Motet: Hymn to the Trinity Tchaikovsky 
 6.00pm Sung Compline 
    

Sunday, 3 June TRINITY 1 
 9.30am Family Communion (Boniface Centre) 
   (OAN) 416, 656, 324, 59, 290 
 6.00pm Choral Evening Service -  SONGS OF PRAISE  
  

Sunday, 10 June    TRINITY 2 
 9.30am     Sung Eucharist 
       806, 239, 763(i), 594, 719   
       Millington 
      Gradual: King of Glory - Lloyd 
      Motet: Kumbayah arr Sjolund 
 6.00pm Evening Prayer at St Lawrence Chapel  
 

Sunday, 17 June     TRINITY 3  
 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
   506, 794(i), 284, 452, 646 

 Millington 
   Gradual: The Lord hath been mindful  
   SS Wesley  
   Motet: Bless to me this day McDowall 
  

Sunday, 24 June TRINITY 4 
 9.30am  Sung Eucharist  
   754, 541(t 231), 623, 621, 739(i)  
   Millington 
   Gradual: You are Peter Paul Morgan  

Motet: Ave Maria  Arcadelt 
6.00pm  Sung Compline 

 Saturday 30 June  CHOIR CONCERT at 7:00pm 
 
 Sunday, 1 July  TRINITY 5  
  9.30am  Family Communion (Boniface Centre) 
    (OAN) 499, 26, 30, 262, 668 
 
  6.00pm  Choral Evening Service at Topsham– 

with TOPSHAM CHURCH CHOIR 
    532, 223 (omit *), 663, 494 
    Introit: Venite Anthony Piccolo 
    Responses: Rose 
    Psalm: 103 
    Te Deum: Vaughan Williams in G 
    Jubilate: Britten in C 
    Anthem: Benedicite  Sumsion in Bb 
  
 Sunday, 8 July TRINITY 6 
  9.30am   Sung Eucharist  
    104, 704, 713, 255, 814  
    Millington 

Introit: Didn’t my Lord deliver Daniel 
Stephen Tanner 

 Motet: A prayer Lloyd 
 

 6.00pm  Evening Prayer at St Lawrence Chapel 
 
 Sunday, 15 July  TRINITY 7  
   9.30am  Sung Eucharist 
    702, 698(i), 589, 430, 638 

  Millington 
Gradual: Give us the wings of faith 
Blatchly  

    Motet: Oculi Omnium Wood 
 
 6.00pm  Sacred Space 

Sunday, 22 July   TRINITY 8 
 9.30am    Sung Eucharist  
     721(ii), 545, 209, 664, 228  
     Millington 
     Gradual: O, for the wings of a dove 
     Mendelssohn  

   Motet: The Lord is my shepherd Rutter 
 
Sunday, 29 July TRINITY 9 
 9.30am  Sung Eucharist 
   (OAN) 555, 605, 19, 435, 81  
   Thorne 
 
Sunday, 5 August TRINITY 10 
 9.30am  Family Communion (Boniface Centre) 
    (OAN) 11, 150, 240, 375, 550 
   
Sunday, 12 August TRINITY 11 
 9.30am  Sung Eucharist 
    (OAN) 728, 648, 129, 60, 240 
    Thorne 
 
Sunday, 19 August TRINITY 12 
 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
   (OAN) 152, 210, 64, 141, 555 
   Thorne 
 
Sunday, 26 August TRINITY 13 
 9.30am  Sung Eucharist 
    (OAN) 744, 311, 175, 644, 344 
   Thorne 
 

Holy Communion is said every Sunday at 8.00am 
according to the Book of Common Prayer 

 


